:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9648711

Aug 02, 2024 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 301,522 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 110962 - 0.019127077 ETH®
57.60 USD

2 110963 - 0.019084942 ETH®
57.47 USD

3 110964 - 0.019136782 ETH®
57.63 USD

4 110965 - 0.019071243 ETH®
57.43 USD

S 110966 - 0.019138823 ETH®
57.63 USD

6 110967 - 0.019142923 ETH®
57.65 USD

7 110969 - 0.019124731 ETH®
57.59 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/9648711
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/301522
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110962
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110963
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110964
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110965
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110966
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110967
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110969

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

110970

110971

110972

110973

110974

110975

110976

110978

110979

Validator Id

1455029

Amount

0.019120302
57.58 USD

0.019104336
57.53 USD

0.019145747
57.66 USD

0.064740746
194.97 USD

0.019093359
57.50 USD

0.019124600
57.59 USD

0.019108811
57.54 USD

0.019123955
57.59 USD

0.019086766
57.48 USD

Amount

+ 0.044599906

134.31 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110970
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110971
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110972
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110973
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110974
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110975
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110976
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110978
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/110979
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1455029

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



