

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 03:05 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9648711</u>
DATE & TIME	Aug 02, 2024 · 14:27 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>301,522</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>110962</u>	- 0.019127077 ETH 📀 57.60 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>110963</u>	- 0.019084942 ETH ↔ 57.47 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>110964</u>	- 0.019136782 ETH ↔ 57.63 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>110965</u>	- 0.019071243 ETH ↔ 57.43 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>110966</u>	- 0.019138823 ETH ↔ 57.63 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>110967</u>	- 0.019142923 ETH ⊘ 57.65 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>110969</u>	- 0.019124731 ETH ⊘ 57.59 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>110970</u>	- 0.019120302 ETH ③ 57.58 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>110971</u>	- 0.019104336 ETH ③ 57.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>110972</u>	- 0.019145747 ETH ③ 57.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>110973</u>	- 0.064740746 ETH ③ 194.97 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>110974</u>	- 0.019093359 ETH ③ 57.50 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>110975</u>	- 0.019124600 ETH ⊘ 57.59 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>110976</u>	- 0.019108811 ETH ③ 57.54 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>110978</u>	- 0.019123955 ETH ⊘ 57.59 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>110979</u>	- 0.019086766 ETH ② 57.48 USD
PROP	POSALS EVENTS	
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1 1455029</u>	
------------------	--

+ 0.044599906 ETH ⊘ 134.31 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.